
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

GLEN HELEN RACEWAY PARK - SAN BERNARDINO, CA

ROUND 23 OF 24 - SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

THE FINALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  31:00.9731

800 M. Alessi  31:01.2312

8 G. Langston  61:01.2473

29 A. Short  51:01.2684

3 M. Brown  61:01.3225

15 T. Ferry  101:01.8976

902 C. Cooper  51:02.7767

58 J. Hill  111:02.9218

32 R. Clark  141:03.0189

501 K. Keylon  31:03.66310

273 G. Gracyk  91:03.86311

26 M. Byrne  31:04.02112

394 K. Summers  71:04.22413

138 M. Lapaglia  41:04.37914

965 A. Balbi  41:04.42715

357 C. Wallace  41:04.43116

177 C. Blose  41:04.51717

81 A. Chatfield  51:04.52718

473 R. Bell  71:04.53119

99 K. Mace  61:04.63420

745 K. Rookstool  71:04.68321

952 Y. Fukudome  41:04.99822

23 K. Lewis  41:05.06123

111 M. Sleeter  91:05.11624

581 S. Simon  101:05.23125

80 R. Owens  81:05.40526

34 T. Adams  21:05.55227

109 T. Hadsell  91:05.66128

79 J. Marsack  101:05.77829

442 J. Mace  61:06.13830

275 M. Dowell  31:06.68231

65 R. Mills  41:06.70732

383 R. Fitch  21:06.78333

373 D. Gosselaar  21:08.35734

539 R. Dietrich  31:10.04035

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  1155.0901

15 T. Ferry  655.1302

14 K. Windham  255.4033

800 M. Alessi  155.6094

29 A. Short  456.0795

902 C. Cooper  756.4736

3 M. Brown  156.7607

138 M. Lapaglia  256.9418

32 R. Clark  1457.0229

58 J. Hill  1257.15010

23 K. Lewis  457.76411

273 G. Gracyk  457.85112

581 S. Simon  357.96313

357 C. Wallace  758.03314

81 A. Chatfield  458.08415

26 M. Byrne  258.09916

965 A. Balbi  458.15117

373 D. Gosselaar  258.23018

99 K. Mace  758.56419

501 K. Keylon  358.61420

394 K. Summers  359.01921

80 R. Owens  1159.08722

111 M. Sleeter  959.11223

275 M. Dowell  359.23624

745 K. Rookstool  459.29625

34 T. Adams  259.49526

109 T. Hadsell  459.55327

79 J. Marsack  459.66928

952 Y. Fukudome  359.71729

473 R. Bell  559.98130

177 C. Blose  31:00.03431

383 R. Fitch  31:00.15132

65 R. Mills  31:00.40133

442 J. Mace  41:01.17234

801 J. Alessi  11:02.72035

539 R. Dietrich  21:05.66036

229 B. Bonds  11:08.61437

36 J. Summey  11:21.58938

31 J. Thomas  11:30.43739

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  239.2591

8 G. Langston  1139.5012

15 T. Ferry  339.8133

29 A. Short  339.8434

14 K. Windham  140.1415

902 C. Cooper  940.3736

3 M. Brown  540.4377

26 M. Byrne  340.6678

275 M. Dowell  140.6679

501 K. Keylon  340.73110

581 S. Simon  340.99111

273 G. Gracyk  941.03212

58 J. Hill  1141.09413

138 M. Lapaglia  1341.09414

373 D. Gosselaar  241.15915

745 K. Rookstool  741.17916

965 A. Balbi  341.37017

952 Y. Fukudome  341.42618

32 R. Clark  1041.49919

23 K. Lewis  341.52620

111 M. Sleeter  641.59321

383 R. Fitch  141.59722

80 R. Owens  841.61923

109 T. Hadsell  241.66924

394 K. Summers  841.86725

99 K. Mace  741.92426

177 C. Blose  641.93227

31 J. Thomas  142.10328

229 B. Bonds  142.11029

81 A. Chatfield  242.16530

357 C. Wallace  642.20231

79 J. Marsack  242.23332

473 R. Bell  742.24133

801 J. Alessi  142.44534

34 T. Adams  242.55935

65 R. Mills  242.77436

442 J. Mace  242.85337

539 R. Dietrich  144.47538

36 J. Summey  159.07539
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